UCC - 2	SKAMANIA
000 - 2	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDERS USE
COUNTY AUDITOR	SKAMANIA CO, WASH
Fixture Filing	Stafust
· intaile i iiiiig	HAY 10 2, 36 PH 193
WHEN DECORDED DETENDING	
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:  NAME SEATTLE FIRST NATIONAL BANK Assistance	O. Lawry
33,443	CARY H. OLSON
ADDRESS P.O. BOX 3828 Indirect	L
CITY STATE ZP SEATTLE WA 98124	<u></u>
116192 Meiled	ROOK 135 PAGE 175
Debtor (s): (fast name, first, and making address(es))     Secured Party (res) and address(es):	
BOWLBY, ROBERT A. SEATTLE FIRST NATIONAL SEAT	3. Assignee(s) of Secured Party (les) and address(es).
DUNLBI, MARLENE K. P.O. BOX 3828	UNAL DANK
M.P.O. 48 R OLD STATE ROAD SEATTLE WA	98124
CARSON WA 98610	
THIS FIXTURE FRANCISHALL COVER COLLATED TO THE TRUNC SHALL COVER COLLATED TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TO	-4
1000 CANTE TAIR	BED PROPERTY.
	AB ,USED,28X48
AND ALL APPURTANANT STRUCTURES NOW OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED  BY THE DEBTOR OR IN WHICH THE DEBTOR HAS RIGHTS, INCLUDING THE	
o robbowing: MA See attached legal description	
NOT including any rights in the service of the serv	~ ~
To be filed for record in the real estate re	cords.
8-	
ROBERT A. & MARLENE K. BOI	ЛЪВУ
THE DEBTOR IS THE RECORED OWNER	
5. This statement is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the Debtor(s) to perfect a security interest of Please check appropriate box)	
(a) already subject to security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or who debtor's location was changed to this state, or	
200	ORIGINAL DECOMPAIGNAMENT
(b) 🔲 which is proceeds of the original collateral described, above in which a security interest, was perfec	ted by
(c) as to which the recording has lapsed, or	OFFICE WHERE RECORDED
	FCRMER NAME OF DEBTOR(S)
(d) accoursed after a change of name, identity, or corporate structure of the debtor(s), or	The section (s)
DATED ROWI BY PORERTIO	FORMER NAME OF DEBTOR(S)
US	E IF APPLICABLE
BOWLBY, MARLENE K.	SEATTLE-FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Robert C. Maris or out 1819 (or ussenges)	DATE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(ES) (OR ASSIGNEE(S))
Marline K. Prulley 4-993	Ther Tours
SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (OR ASSIGNOR(S)	SIGNATURE(S) OF SECURED PARTY(ES) (OR ASSIGNEE(S))
TERMINATION STATEMENT: The SECURED PARTY(ES) densities the SECURED PARTY(ES) no longer claims a security interest under the fixture filing bearing the recording number	
garanta garanta da la composita de la composit Constante de la composita de l	and a security impress under the fixture filing bearing the recording number
NAME	
	DATE

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

The east 400' feet of the west 800' of the south 543 feet of the following described real property:

A tract of land located in Government Lot 5 of Section 6, Township 3 North, Range 8 EWM, described as follows: Beginning at the southwest corner of the said Government Lot 5; thence along the west line of said Government Lot 5 north 13.30 chains; thence east to intersection with the east line of said Government. Lot 5; thence south 13.30 chains to intersection with the south line of the said Government Lot 5; thence west 19 chains, more or less, to the point of beginning; EXCEPT that portion thereof described as follows: Beginning at a point 600 feet east and 17 feet north of the southwest corner of said Government Lot 5; thence north 264 feet; thence west 165 feet; thence south 264 feet; thence east 165 feet to the point of beginning; AND EXCEPT a conveyance to the public of a portion of the above described real property to be used for a public burying place by deed dated May 3, 1901, and recorded May 4, 1901, at page 300 of Book G of Deeds, Records of Skamania County, Washington, said tract containing 2.64 acres, more or less; TOGETHER WITH an easement for an access road 20 feet in width over a strip of land lying easterly of and adjacent to the south 300 feet of the east boundary thereof; SUBJECT TO EASEMENTS OF RECORD.